
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(328) LINTY ETIENNE 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

(313) CARRATELLI MONIA 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 

Lap Tm 

52.441 
4:56.271 

57.476 
52.143 
52.209 

54.166 
56.137 

4:47.670 
58.359 
54.034 

Diff 

+0.298 

+4:04.128 
+5.333 

+0.066 

+0.132 
+2.103 

+3:53.636 

+4.325 

Time of Day 

14:02:14.440 

14:07:10.711 
14:08:08.187 
14:09:00.330 
14:09:52.539 

14:02:07.001 
14:03:03.138 
14:07:50.808 

14:08:49.167 
14:09:43.201 

Printed: 14/05/2016 14.17.34 

Timekeeping Chief:  

Race Director:  

Exposed at:__________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. CRONOMETRISTI PROVINCIA DI VENEZIA 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano 

100 EASYKART 

Prove Libere 4 Turno 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:01:12 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

14/05/2016 13:00 

       RESULTS

i


