



3° ROUND Circuito Int. FVG Lignano S., 15/05/2016

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

Diff

Time of Day

100 EASYKART Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km

Prove Libere 4 Turno 14/05/2016 13:00

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:01:12

Lap Tm

(328) LINT	Y ETIENNE								
1	52.441	+0.298	14:02:14.440						
2	4:56.271	+4:04.128	14:07:10.711						
3	57.476	+5.333	14:08:08.187						
4	52.143		14:09:00.330						
5	52.209	+0.066	14:09:52.539						
313) CARRATELLI MONIA									
1	54.166	+0.132	14:02:07.001						
2	56.137	+2.103	14:03:03.138						
3	4:47.670	+3:53.636	14:07:50.808						
4	58.359	+4.325	14:08:49.167						
5	54 034		14:09:43 201						

Lар	Lap I III	Dill	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Im	Diff	Time of Day

Race Director:

Exposed at:_

Printed: 14/05/2016 14.17.34













Orbits Timekeeping Chief: